Parcel
Number

35302.3707

35302.4001

35301.2509

35301.2209

35301.2412

35301.2308

35301.2424

35301.2611

Address

1918 S. Post

703 W. 20TH

441 W. Shoshone

2004 S. Oneida

2015 S. Oneida

1925 S. Oneida

437 W 20TH

644 W. 20TH

Historic
Name

Goodspeed
House

Neilson
House

Morris House

Hall House

Year
Built

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1909

1910

Form and Style

“Spanish Mission”
Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Originally English
Residence

Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

Architect
If any

Builder

William Hankins

Undetermined

C. T. Rathke

E. W. Larson

M. L. Pershall

E. W. Larson

Undetermined

C.B.
Sanderson

Status

Photo




35302.3713 1919 S. Lincoln Stutes House 1910  Craftsman Bungalow E. W. Larson C

35301.231 428 W. 20TH 1910  Craftsman Bungalow G. Bostrom C
35301.2422 418 W. Shoshone 1910  Craftsman Bungalow Undetermined C
35301.2305 431 W. 19TH 1910  Craftsman Bungalow M. L. Pershall C
Pearson John E.
35301.2407 433 W. 20TH House 1910  Craftsman Bungalow Anderson C
35301.2616 614 W. 20TH 1910  Craftsman Residence L. Searle Cc
35302.3814 728 W. 20TH 1910  Craftsman Residence C. T. Rathke C

Craftsman/English
35302.4011 634 W. 21ST 1910 Residence Gus Bostrom C

Craftsman/English
35301.2311 420 W. 20TH 1910 Residence William Hankins C




Craftsman/English C

35301.242 426 W. Shoshone Cohen House 1910 Residence E.W. Larson SHR
Corbaly Craftsman/English
35301.2113 514 W. 19TH House 1910 Residence E. W. Larson C

Craftsman/English

35301.2518 458 W. 21ST 1910 Residence James Whitelaw C
35302.3712 1934 S. Post 1911 Bungalow C. T. Rathke C
35301.253 437 W. Shoshone 1911 Bungalow L. Searle C

Colonial Revival

35302.4101 2006 S. Post 1911 Residence C. T. Rathke C
35302.4003 715 W 20TH 1911 Craftsman Bungalow P. E. Barrett C
35302.3812 704 W 20TH 1911 Craftsman Bungalow F.R. Montfort C

35302.3706 1905 S. Lincoln Brown House 1911 Craftsman Bungalow John Thomas C



35301.2702

35304.081

35301.2612

35301.2417

35301.2421

35301.2317

35301.2312

35302.3711

35302.371

Canfield
House

628 W. 21ST

517 W. 21ST

636 W. 20TH

442 W. Shoshone

422 \W. Shoshone

421 W. 19TH

418 W. 20TH

1928 S. Post Taft House

1915 S. Lincoln

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

1911

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Residence

Craftsman Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Gus Bostrom

Franklin Manz

SHR

Gus Bostrom

L. Searle C

R.E. McHugh C

L. Larson C

G. Larson C

O. G. Brubaker C

G. Bostrom C

William Hankins C

William Hankins C




35302.381

35302.3809

35301.2512

35301.2603

35301.2527

35301.2525

35301.2418

35301.252

35304.0829

714 W. 20TH

724 W. 20TH

461 W. Shoshone

611 W. Shoshone

438 W. 21ST

418 W. 21ST

438 W. Shoshone

448 W. 21ST Alvis House

445 W. 21ST

1911

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman/English
Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Residence
with Swiss Chalet
Influence

Swiss Chalet
Bungalow

Franklin Manz

T. Magnuson

Franklin Manz

Franklin Manz

Undetermined

C. T Rathke

E. W. Larson

J. . Thomas

A. L. Doran

G. W. Pershall

F. L. Montfort

John Thomas,
M. Endres

L. Searle




35302.4004

35302.3811

35302.401

35301.2212

35302.3813

35301.251

35301.2416

35301.2521

35301.2701

725 W. 20TH

708 W. 20TH

702 W. 21ST

2008 S. Oneida

711 W. Shoshone

451 W. Shoshone

448 W. Shoshone

444 W. 218T

626 W. 21ST

Porter House 1913

Ritter House

Clark House

Lloyd House

Lundquist
House

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1914

1914

1914

Frank G.
Eclectic Residence Hutchinson

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Cutter &
Craftsman Bungalow  Malmgren

Dutch Colonial Revival Keith &
Residence Whitehouse

Craftsman Bungalow
with Spanish Mission
influence

Craftsman Bungalow
with Swiss Chalet
influence

Craftsman/English
Residence

“American” Residence Earl Morrison

G. Bostrom

S. M. Ruble

Gus Bostrom

N. M. Selander

N. Skow

E. W. Larson

G. C. Gorsuch

Undetermined

A. L. Lundquist




35301.2524

35302.3702

35301.2414

35301.2513

35301.2511

35301.241

35301.2419

35301.2604

35301.2208

428 W. 21ST

823 W. Shoshone

452 \W. Shoshone

469 W. Shoshone

457 W. Shoshone

447 W. 20TH

432 W. Shoshone

617 W. Shoshone

1924 S. Oneida

Wilson House

1916

1917

1919

1919

1919

1919

1919

1919

1920

Swiss Chalet
Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Bungalow

Colonial Revival,
Williamsburg
Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Whitehouse &
Price

C. E. Feltis

H. E. Brokaw

O. M. Lilliquist

Undetermined

O. M. Lilliquist

O. M. Lilliquist

O. M. Lilliquist

Karl J. Berggren

Undetermined

C

C




35301.2425

35301.2102

35301.2615

35302.4002

35302.4008

35304.0702

35304.0808

35301.2405

35301.2103

443 W.

519 W.

622 W.

707 W.

714 W.

611 W.

503 W.

423 W.

523 W.

20TH

18TH

20TH

20TH

21ST

21ST

21ST

20TH

18TH

Brooke
House

1920

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

Craftsman Bungalow

Cottage with French
Colonial Revival Westcott &
influence Gifford

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman Bungalow

O. M. Lilliquist C

C
Philip S. Brooke SHR

Roy E. Pehrson C

R. P. Jones C

C. H. Bemis NC

Undetermined C

O. M. Lilliquist C

John Anderson C

Ivan B. Royal C




Mrs. G. A.
35301.2517 502 W. 21ST 1921 Craftsman Cottage Pehrson C

Dutch Colonial Revival

35301.2605 623 W. Shoshone 1921 Residence Undetermined NC
Concrete
Construction

35301.2307 1919 S. Oneida 1921 Foursquare Residence Co. C

35301.2104 603 W. 18TH 1922 Bungalow W. D. Robbins C

Colonial Revival

35304.0809 507 W. 21ST 1922  Residence DeArmand Cc
35304.0703 617 W. 21ST Rice House 1922  Craftsman Bungalow J. Aurdal C
C.B.
35301.2614 626 W. 20TH Baker House 1922  Craftsman Bungalow Sanderson C
35302.3708 1924 S. Post Keedy House 1922  Craftsman Bungalow H. C. Keedy C
Gibbon

35301.2606 627 W. Shoshone House 1922  Craftsman Bungalow J. W. Forrest NC



35301.2505

35302.3701

35301.2506

35302.2513

35301.2404

35302.3805

35301.2207

35303.021

35301.2613

421 W. Shoshone

807 W. Shoshone

427 W. Shoshone

718 W. 18TH

417 W. 20TH

737 W. Shoshone

1917 S. Stevens

825 W. 21ST

632 W. 20TH

Hammerlund
House

Coe House

1922

1922

1923

1923

1923

1923

1924

1924

1924

Dutch Colonial Revival
Residence

English Residence

Colonial Revival
Cottage

Colonial Revival
Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

English Residence

Bungalow

Colonial Revival
Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

A. H. Bruett

B. J. Hebert

E. Buxton

K. J. Berggren

John D.

Anderson

J. J. Lohrenz

Undetermined

H. L. Acomb

David Carlson




35301.2607

35301.2519

35302.2519

35301.2107

35301.261

35301.2502

35303.0212

35301.2112

35301.2629

633 W.

452 W.

714 W.

604 W.

703 W.

417 W.

819 W.

524 W.

637 W.

Shoshone

21ST

18TH

19TH

Shoshone

Shoshone

218T

19TH

Shoshone

Munsil House

1924

1924

1924

1924

1924

1925

1925

1925

1925

Craftsman Bungalow

Craftsman/English
Residence

Dutch Colonial Revival

Dutch Colonial Revival
Residence

Eclectic Revival
Cottage Undetermined

Colonial Revival
Residence

English Cottage

English Residence Wells & Bertlesen

English Residence F. Westcott

Karl J. Berggren C

John E.

Anderson C
Edward

Hokanson C
Leo H.

Langhammer C

Undetermined C

E. L. Frank C

Undetermined C

J.F.Telander C

Undetermined C




35302.4105

35301.2221

35301.2514

35302.3804

35301.2406

35301.2703

35301.2206

35302.2605

35302.4104

2012 S. Post

Hawley
2021 S. Stevens House

Robertson
2049 S. Oneida House

729 W. Shoshone

427 W. 20TH

643 W. 20TH

1911 S. Stevens

1803 S. Lincoln

2011 S. Lincoln

1926

1926

1927

1927

1927

1927

1928

1929

1929

Cottage

English Residence

Colonial Revival,
Williamsburg
Residence

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

Cottage

Cottage

Whitehouse &
Price

Wells & Bertelsen

O. F. Anderson C

Larson Bros. C
Peterson &
Fielsted C

H. C. Keedy C

L. C. Morsing C

J. J. Plumb C

A. J. Carr C
Donald
McFarlane C

Kaleb Anderson C




35302.4108

35301.2309

35303.0215

35302.3715

35302.4106

35302.4109

35302.4007

35304.0807

35302.2603

812 W. 21ST

434 W. 20TH

805 W. 21ST

816 W. 20TH

822 W. 21ST

2020 S. Post

718 W. 21ST

457 W. 21ST

818 W. 19TH

Broderson
House

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

C. W. Erickson

Otto Blomquist

R. H. Payne

L. H. Bump

C

C

C

C

Kaleb Anderson C

Andrew Olson

C

Charles Nygren C

F. E. Walter

J. J. Plumb

C

C




35302.2602

35302.2601

35301.2601

35303.0214

35304.0704

35301.2202

35301.2219

35301.2314

812 W. 19TH

803 W. 18TH

603 W. Shoshone

811 W. 21ST

621 W. 21ST

1908 S. Oneida

2034 S. Oneida

404 W. 20TH

35302.2604 824 W. 19TH

Smith House

Alstrom
House

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1931

1931

1931

1931

English Cottage

English cottage

English Cottage

English Residence

English Cottage

Picturesque Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

English cottage

James M. Berkey

J. J. Plumb

James M.
Berkey

0O.C.
Stammerjohan

Harruff Bros.

Kaleb Anderson

M. Randolph

Smith

L. H. Bump

Kaleb Anderson

J.J . Plumb




35301.2203 1903 S. Stevens 1931 English Cottage Kaleb Anderson C

35302.3709 1909 S. Lincoln 1931 English Cottage R. A. Dunn C
35303.0101 707 W. 21ST 1931 English Cottage W. C. Peelgren C
35301.2413 2021 S. Oneida 1931 English Cottage M. H. Wickman C
35302.252 704 W. 18TH 1932 English Cottage E.E.Andruss C
35302.4107 818 W. 21ST 1932  English Cottage C. W. Erickson C
35301.243 405 W. 20TH Croyle House 1932  English Cottage Sam Christian C
John E.
35301.2415 2025 S. Oneida 1935  English Cottage Anderson C

Whitehouse &
35301.2213 2028 S. Oneida 1935  English Residence Price Hazen & Clark C




35301.2515

35301.2602

35302.3704

35301.2313

35302.3703

35301.2617

35301.2516

35302.4006

35302.3803

2055 S. Oneida

609 W. Shoshone

833 W. Shoshone

410 W. 20TH

827 W. Shoshone

606 W. 20TH

508 W. 21ST

726 W. 21ST

723 W. Shoshone

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1937

1937

Colonial Revival
Residence

Colonial Revival,

Williamsburg Cottage

Colonial Revival,

Williamsburg Cottage

English Cottage

French Eclectic
Residence

Mission Revival
Cottage

Regency Revival
Residence

Colonial Revival
Residence

Colonial Revival
Garrison Cottage

Rigg & Vantyne

M. Randolph
Smith

M. Randolph
Smith

L. G. Wrather

B. C. Newel

Kaleb Anderson

Hagen & Clark

John E.
Anderson

M. Randolph
Smith

Gus J. Bouten

G. A. Carson




35302.4009

35302.3714

35304.0802

35302.3705

35301.2618

35301.2211

35301.2107

35301.2303

35301.221

708 W. 21ST

822 W. 20TH

411 W. 218T

835 W. Shoshone

2058 S. Oneida

1927 S. Stevens

608 W. 19TH

1916 S. Bernard

1925 S. Stevens

Warren
House

Peck House

Kohlheep
House

1937

1937

1937

1938

1938

1939

1939

1939

1940

Colonial Revival,
Williamsburg Cottage

English Cottage

English Cottage

Colonial Revival
Residence

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Colonial Revival,
Williamsburg, Cottage

English Cottage

Minimal Traditional
Cottage

Remodeled Colonial
Revival, Williamsburg,
Cottage

John Dostert

Otto
Stammerjohan

Ed
Stammerjohan

L. M. Stair

E. D. Harriman
and Howard
Noble

M. H. Wickman

Emma Johnson

Kaleb Anderson

M. H. Wickman

C

NC




35301.2109

35301.2106

35302.411

35301.2504

35301.2108

35301.2526

35301.2114

35303.0109

35301.2427

614 W. 19TH

609 W.18TH

802 W. 21ST

2016 S. Bernard

611 W. 18TH

2024 S. Bernard

504 W. 19TH

717 W. 21ST

2008 S. Bernard

Clyde Millard
House

Dwinnel
House

1940

1940

1941

1941

1941

1941

1941

1942

1942

English Cottage

English Cottage

Colonial Revival
Residence

Colonial Revival
Cottage

Minimal Traditional
Cottage

Minimal Traditional
Cottage

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Minimal Traditional
Residence

. W. St. John

Matt Remsing

G. J. Bouten

Gus Bouten
Const Co.

Frank J.
Blackwell

Gus Bouten
Const. Co

Henry G.
Mansur

C. Masters

Frank B.
Jenkins




Minimal Traditional
35301.2423 410 W. Shoshone 1946  Cottage N. R. Small C

Minimal Traditional
35301.2503 2014 S Bernard 1946  Cottage Undetermined C

Minimal Traditional
35302.3806 1927 S. Post 1946 Residence Undetermined C

Minimal Traditional

35301.2501 2012 S. Bernard 1947  Cottage Undetermined C
Minimal Traditional Gus Bouten

35302.3717 1944 S. Post 1948 Ranch Const. Co C

35301.2213 2018 S. Oneida 1949 Picturesque Residence Paul Blomquist C

Minimal Traditional
35301.2201 1902 S. Oneida 1950 Ranch Jacob Schwartz C

Minimal Traditional
35304.0812 531 W. 21ST 1950 Residence W. E. McGourin C

Minimal Traditional
35304.0811 525 W. 21ST 1950 Residence W. E. McGourin C




35304.0803

35302.4103

35302.4102

35302.4005

35301.2214

35304.0701

35301.2302

35301.2111

35301.2110

423 W. 21ST

2007 S. Lincoln

2003 S. Lincoln

2019 S. Post

2003 S. Stevens

607 W. 21ST

1914 S. Bernard

Throop
628 W. 19TH House

620 W. 19TH

1951

1952

1952

1952

1953

1953

1954

1954

1954

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Minimal Traditional
Ranch

Minimal Traditional
Ranch

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Residence

Minimal Traditional
Residence

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

W. E. McGourin C

H. E. Nehrlich C

H. E. Nehrlich C

E.R. Spencer C

Otto Blomquist C

Crescent
Investment C

John G. Boehm C

Warren Throop C

Warren Throop C




35301.2301

35301.2411

35304.0805

35304.0705

35301.2306

35304.0804

35301.2205

35301.2204

35301.2315

403 W. 19TH

2003 S. Oneida

433 W. 21ST

627 W. 21ST

1907 S. Oneida

429 W. 21ST

1918 S. Oneida

Rundquist
1909 S. Stevens House

417 W. 19TH Barr House

1954

1954

1956

1958

1958

1966

1984

1985

1993

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

Minimal Traditional
Split Level

California Ranch
House

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

Minimal Traditional
Ranch House

Residence

Craftsman Bungalow

Modernistic Cottage

Residence

Tim Rundquist

John G. Boehm

Guthrie
Investments Inc.

Doerschlag &
Svenson

Frank M. Brown

T.C. Hughes

Robert Dawson

Undetermined

Undetermined

Undetermined

C

NC

NC

NC

Y




Neo-Eclectic Victorian Briar Hill

35304.083 451 W. 21ST Mayer House 1994 Residence Builders NC
Briar Hill
35301.2318 425 W. 19TH 1994  Residence Builders NC

35301.2529 431 W. Shoshone 1998 Residence Nancy McKennon Undetermined NC



